Car data
Chassis No
Sales Type
Model Year
Model
Model Designation
Engine Code
Transmission Code
Finaldrive Ident
Interior Trim Code
Roof Colour
Exterior Colour/Paint Code
14:38 27.05.2019
WVWZZZ3CZFE497711
3G235Y
2015
PA
Passat saloon BlueMotion te
CRLB
PZN
6A
TO
8E
8E/A7W
PR Numbers
Page : 001
Date of Productio
Order Number
20.04.2015
--Open Field Campai
A60 Category 0
A8C Comfort equipment
AV1 driving on the right
B0A parts set (non-country specific fitting instruction)
B42 Special requirements for Bulgaria
C39 Operating permit, alteration
DN4 4-cyl. turbo diesel engine 2.0 l/110 kW
(4V) TDI common rail; b.engine T37/T6F
TS1/TR1/T0P/T0N/T13/T29/TM4/TD1/TI9/T1I
E0A no sales compaign version
EA0 Without subsequent warranty
EF1 ECO function
EL0 Without online service
EM1 Driver alert system
ER1 Regional code " ECE " for radio
ES0 Without vehicle inlet
EV0 Without charging cable
F0A No special purpose vehicle, standard
equipment
F86 Alloy wheels 6.5J x 16
FC0 Without individual installation
FM0 Basic equipment variant
G01 Shock absorption in front
G1A 6-speed automatic transmission
GM1 Standard electronic engine sound
H3Y Tires 215/60 R16 95 V
super-optimized rolling resistance
I8E Radio Standard (Gen2)
J2D Battery 380 A (68 Ah)
K8B Notchback
KA2 With rear view camera system (type 2)
KH7 Climatronic (3-zone) with air
conditioning control panel in rear
KK1 Refrigerant R134a
KS0 Without head-up display
L0L Left-hand drive
L34 Suspension range 34
installation control only, no
requirement forecast
et_fd1.frm
Car data
14:38 27.05.2019
PR Numbers
Page : 002
N0U Cut pile seat covering
NY0 Standard battery/alternator capacity